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Docket Id Document Id Title

U.S. DOT/FAA - Supplemental
Interim Cease And Desist

FAA-2003-15807 FAA-2003-15807-0014 Order

FAA-2008-1167 FAA-2008-1167-0002 Lester Rodriguez

Comment on FR Doc # E9-

FAA-2008-1167 FAA-2008-1167-0002.1 01111

FAA-2008-0677 FAA-2008-0677-0065 Rose- Marie Hernandez

FAA-2009-0406 FAA-2009-0406-0002 Mark Pritchett

FAA-2009-0406 FAA-2009-0406-0002.1  Mark Pritchett

FAA-2005-23279 FAA-2005-23279-0008 Lufthansa

FAA-2001-10091 FAA-2001-10091-0013 U.S.DOT/FAA - Decision

FAA-2001-10091 FAA-2001-10091-0013.1 U.S.DOT/FAA - Decision

FAA-2003-15744 FAA-2003-15744-0009 U.S.DOT/FAA - Decision

FAA-2003-15744 FAA-2003-15744-0009.1 U.S.DOT/FAA - Decision

FAA-2001-9924  FAA-2001-9924-0012 U.S.DOT/FAA - Decision

FAA-2001-9924  FAA-2001-9924-0012.1 U.S.DOT/FAA - Decision

FAA-2009-0310 FAA-2009-0310-0005 Air Line Pilots Association

FAA-2009-0310 FAA-2009-0310-0005.1  Air Line Pilots Association

Airworthiness Directives;
Thrush Aircraft, Inc. (Type
Certificate Previously Held by
Quality Aerospace, Inc. and
Ayres Corporation) Model 600
S2D and S2R (S-2R) Series

FAA-2007-27862 FAA-2007-27862-0001 Airplanes

Proposed Establishment of VOR

FAA-2009-0311 FAA-2009-0311-0001 Federal Airway V-626; UT

Amendment of Class E

FAA-2009-0241 FAA-2009-0241-0001 Airspace; Refugio, TX

Air Wisconsin Airlines

FAA-2009-0328 FAA-2009-0328-0003 Corporation
George T. Baker Aviation
School -

FAA-2000-7997 FAA-2000-7997-0011 Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA - See
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FAA-2009-0395

FAA-2009-0395

FAA-2009-0395

FAA-2009-0395

FAA-2007-27862

FAA-2007-27862

FAA-2007-27862

FAA-2009-0411
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FAA-2009-0412

FAA-2009-0412

FAA-2009-0412

FAA-2009-0412

FAA-2009-0412

FAA-2009-0412

FAA-2009-0292

FAA-2009-0292

FAA-2009-0395-0002

FAA-2009-0395-0002.1

FAA-2009-0395-0002.2

FAA-2009-0395-0002.3

FAA-2007-27862-0002.1

FAA-2007-27862-0002

FAA-2007-27862-0002.2

FAA-2009-0411-0001

FAA-2009-0411-0001.1

FAA-2009-0411-0001.3

FAA-2009-0411-0001.2

FAA-2009-0411-0001.4

FAA-2009-0412-0001

FAA-2009-0412-0001.1

FAA-2009-0412-0001.4

FAA-2009-0412-0001.3

FAA-2009-0412-0001.2

FAA-2009-0412-0001.5

FAA-2009-0292-0004

FAA-2009-0292-0004.1

Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA - Regulatory
Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA - Airworthiness
Directive Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA - Additional
Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - Regulatory
Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA - Regulatory
Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA - Regulatory
Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA - See
Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA - Additional
Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - Airworthiness
Directive Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA - Regulatory
Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA - Record of
Contacts

U.S. DOT/FAA - See
Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA - Regulatory
Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA - Airworthiness
Directive Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA - Foreign
Airworthiness Directive

U.S. DOT/FAA - Additional
Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - Record of
Contacts

U.S. DOT/FAA - See
Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA - Airworthiness
Directive - Rules and
Regulations 14 CFR Part 39
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FAA-2009-0292

FAA-2007-0083

FAA-2007-0083

FAA-2009-0145

FAA-2009-0145

FAA-2009-0199

FAA-2009-0199

FAA-2009-0442

FAA-2008-1039

FAA-2009-0018

FAA-2009-0018

FAA-2008-0677

FAA-2009-0199

FAA-2002-13163

FAA-2002-13163

FAA-2002-11933

FAA-2002-11933

FAA-2009-0009

FAA-2009-0009

FAA-2007-28355

FAA-2007-28355

FAA-2007-29249

FAA-2007-29249

FAA-2009-0412

FAA-2009-0292-0004.2

FAA-2007-0083-0011.1

FAA-2007-0083-0011

FAA-2009-0145-0002

FAA-2009-0145-0002.1

FAA-2009-0199-0006

FAA-2009-0199-0006.1

FAA-2009-0442-0001

FAA-2008-1039-0003

FAA-2009-0018-0006

FAA-2009-0018-0006.1

FAA-2008-0677-0066

FAA-2009-0199-0007

FAA-2002-13163-0010

FAA-2002-13163-0010.1

FAA-2002-11933-0013.1

FAA-2002-11933-0013

FAA-2009-0009-0002

FAA-2009-0009-0002.1

FAA-2007-28355-0012

FAA-2007-28355-0012.1

FAA-2007-29249-0012

FAA-2007-29249-0012.1

FAA-2009-0412-0002

U.S. DOT/FAA - Airworthiness
Directive - Rules and
Regulations 14 CFR Part 39

Embraer

Embraer
U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision

Air Line Pilots Association

Air Line Pilots Association

Magni Gyro srl -
Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA - Partial Grant
of Exemption - No. 9863

Attached

EVA Airway - Letter

AJ Bayuk

The Boeing Company
U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision
U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA - Grant of
Petition No. 6798

Attached
U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision

Attached

U.S. DOT/FAA - Airworthiness
Directive Grid

Attachment

Comment on FR Doc # E8-
03930

Airworthiness Directives;
Empresa Brasileira de
Aeronautica S.A. (EMBRAER)
Model ERJ 170 and ERJ 190
Airplanes
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FAA-2007-28748

FAA-2007-28748

FAA-2009-0411

FAA-2006-23742

FAA-2007-0001

FAA-2007-27862

FAA-2009-0397

FAA-2009-0397

FAA-2003-14802

FAA-2009-0443

FAA-2009-0280

FAA-2009-0280

FAA-2008-1194

FAA-2008-0772

FAA-2008-0772

FAA-2009-0301

FAA-2009-0301

FAA-2009-0293

FAA-2009-0445

FAA-2008-1327

FAA-2007-28748-0011

FAA-2007-28748-0011.1

FAA-2009-0411-0002

FAA-2006-23742-0027

FAA-2007-0001-0222

FAA-2007-27862-0003

FAA-2009-0397-0003

FAA-2009-0397-0003.1

FAA-2003-14802-0006

FAA-2009-0443-0001

FAA-2009-0280-0001

FAA-2009-0280-0002

FAA-2008-1194-0005

FAA-2008-0772-0004

FAA-2008-0772-0004.1

FAA-2009-0301-0002

FAA-2009-0301-0002.1

FAA-2009-0293-0005

FAA-2009-0445-0001

FAA-2008-1327-0007

Attached

U.S. DOT/FAA - Record of
Contact

Airworthiness Directives;
Boeing 737-600, -700, -700C,
and -800 Series Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives; Pratt
and Whitney (PW) JT9D-7R4
Series Turbofan Engines

Petition of Magni Gyro srl
moved to FAA-2009-0442

Marc Fries

TradeWinds Airlines

TradeWinds Airlines

Executive Airlines, Inc. -
Petition - No 8597

Omni Air International -
Petition for Exemption

Western Air Express -
Respondent's Application for
Award of Fees and Expenses-
CPO9SWO0003

Western Air Express- Answer
to Application for Award of
Fees and Expenses Under the
Equal Access to Justice Act-
CPO8SWO0007

U.S.DOT/OST- Administrative
Law Judge's Order Dismissing
Proceeding and Terminating
Docket- CPO8S0O00027

U.S. DOT/FAA - Incorporation
by Reference

U.S. DOT/FAA - Incorporation
by Reference

U.S. DOT/FAA - Incorporation
by Reference

U.S. DOT/FAA - Incorporation
by Reference

The Boeing Company

Sport Copter -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Attachment

Cessna Aircraft Company -
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FAA-2009-0444

FAA-2009-0277

FAA-2009-0281

FAA-2009-0281

FAA-2009-0281

FAA-2007-27917

FAA-2007-0001

FAA-2008-0772

FAA-2008-0772

FAA-2008-1094

FAA-2008-1076

FAA-2008-1327

FAA-2009-0203

FAA-2008-0809

FAA-2008-1168

FAA-2008-0512

FAA-2008-0786

FAA-2009-0233

FAA-2006-26293

FAA-2008-1214

FAA-2008-1275

FAA-2008-1275

FAA-2009-0444-0001

FAA-2009-0277-0002

FAA-2009-0281-0001

FAA-2009-0281-0003

FAA-2009-0281-0002

FAA-2007-27917-0037

FAA-2007-0001-0223

FAA-2008-0772-0005

FAA-2008-0772-0006

FAA-2008-1094-0002

FAA-2008-1076-0002

FAA-2008-1327-0006

FAA-2009-0203-0001

FAA-2008-0809-0002

FAA-2008-1168-0002

FAA-2008-0512-0010

FAA-2008-0786-0008

FAA-2009-0233-0012

FAA-2006-26293-0003

FAA-2008-1214-0003

FAA-2008-1275-0007.1

FAA-2008-1275-0007

Petition for Exemption

Angela Masoudi- Response to
Civil Penalty- CPO9EA0012

David Cohen- Request for
Hearing- CPO9EA0014

U.S. DOT/FAA - Request for
Hearing - CPOO9EA0014

U.S. DOT/FAA - Notice of
Appearance - CPO9EA0014

Tri States Aero Inc.- Letter -
CPO7EA0007

Petition of Sport Copter moved
to FAA-2009-0445

Attached

Attached

Establishment of Class E
Airspace: Russellville, AL

Class E Airspace; Amendment:
Rutland, VT

Airworthiness Directives:
Airbus Model A318, A319,
A320, and A321 Airplanes;
Correction

Modification of Class D and E
Airspace: Albemarle, NC

Establishment of Class E
Airspace: Morehead, KY

Establishment of Class E
Airspace: Clewiston, FL

U.S. DOT/FAA - Order Denying
Motion - CPO8WP0009

U.S. DOT/OST - Order
Vacating Order to Show Cause
and Accepting Answer -
CPO8AL0002

Tim Smith

Attached

Attached

U.S. DOT/FAA - Additional
Information
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FAA-2008-1239

FAA-2008-1214

FAA-2008-1239

FAA-2009-0432

FAA-2009-0431

FAA-2008-1275

FAA-2008-1070

FAA-2009-0429

FAA-2006-26408

FAA-2009-0418

FAA-2009-0430

FAA-2008-1239-0007

FAA-2008-1214-0004

FAA-2008-1239-0006

FAA-2009-0432-0001

FAA-2009-0431-0001

FAA-2008-1275-0006

FAA-2008-1070-0005

FAA-2009-0429-0001

FAA-2006-26408-0160

FAA-2009-0418-0001

FAA-2009-0430-0001

Attached

Airworthiness Directives; BAE
Systems (Operations) Limited
(Jetstream) Model 4101
Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
Boeing Model 747 Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives; BAE

Systems (Operations) Limited

Model BAe 146-100A and 146-
200A Series Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
Airbus Model A310-203 and -
222 Airplanes and Model A300
B4-620 Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
Boeing Model 737-100, -200, -
200cC, -300, -400, and -500
Series Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
Boeing Model 737-100, -200, -
200cC, -300, -400, and -500
Series Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
Boeing Model 737-300 and
737-400 Series Airplanes

Repair Stations; Withdrawal

Airworthiness Directives;
Empresa Brasileira de
Aeronautica S.A. (EMBRAER)
Model ERJ 190 Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
Boeing Model 777-200 Series
Airplanes
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